
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10568734

Procuring Entity PHILIPPINE COAST GUARD (COAST GUARD HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMEN

Title Supply and Delivery of Uniforms and Customized Shirts for CGHRMC and Its Support Units for
the First Quarter of FY 2024

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation
Number:

320

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Negotiated Procurement - Small Value
Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Sporting Goods

Approved
Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 292,250.00 

Delivery
Period:

45 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: ALEUNA SIGRID DOLINA PALITA
Procurement Officer, CGHRMC
Coast Guard Base Taguig
#56 M.L. Quezon Street, Purok 1 New
Lower Bicutan,
Taguig City
Taguig City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1630
63-0-09919315090 Ext.0

cghrmc.procurementoffice@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 17/02/2024

Last Updated / Time 16/02/2024 22:25 PM

Closing Date / Time 20/02/2024 09:00 AM

Description
 
The Coast Guard Human Resource Management Command (CGHRMC), through its Bids and Awards Committee
(BAC), will undertake Small Value Procurement for the “Supply and Delivery of Uniforms and Customized Shirts for
CGHRMC and Its Support Units for the First Quarter of FY 2024” having a total ABC of Two Hundred Ninety-Two
Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Pesos (Php 292,250.00) and in accordance with Section 53.9 of 2016 Revised
Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184.

Lot 1 Supply and Delivery of Uniforms and Customized Shirts for CGHRMC and Its Support Units for the First Quarter
of FY 2024 - Supply and Delivery of Uniforms and Customized Shirts for CGRBAS for FY 2024
1 Advocacy Shirt for the NWMC
45 pcs
2 Sports and Fitness –Athletic Uniform (Customized Shirt & Short)
Specifications:
• Fully Sublimation
• Polydex Fabric
• The CGRBAS logo is on the left side of the shirt (as shown in the layout). The size of the logo is 2.5 inches by 2.5
inches.
• The CGHRMC logo is on the upper back of the shirt (as shown in the layout). The size of the logo is 2.5 inches by
2.5 inches.
• The surname of CGRBAS personnel is on the right side of the sleeve (as shown in the layout).

41 pcs

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Lot 2 Supply and Delivery of Uniforms and Customized Shirts for CGHRMC and Its Support Units for the First Quarter
of FY 2024 - Supply and Delivery of Uniforms and Customized Shirts for CGGAD for First Quarter for FY 2024

1 GAD Advocacy Shirt (NWMC 2024)
Collar Type: Round Neck T-Shirt
Color: Royal Purple (HEX Code: #7030AC)
Material/ Texture Type: Cotton
Printing Method: Heat Transfer/ Heat Pressed
Front Print: Campaign Sub-theme
Back Print: PCG Logo at the center upper back in white print (HEX Code: #FFFFFF)
Sizes (Asian Sizing) : S50, M-100, L-50, XL-50, XXL-25
Details: (See the Actual Photo) Details: (See the Attached Photo in Column 4)
250 pcs

2 GAD Advocacy Polo Shirt (NWMC 2024)
Personalized Polo Shirt

Collar Type: Flat-knit Collar

Placket: Three-button placket

Sleeves: Open hem sleeves. (Short)
Color: Dominant Royal Purple (HEX Code: #7030AC) on Design
Material/ Texture Type: Cotton
Printing Method: Sublimation/Silk-screen/DTF Print/Embroidered
Design (See Attached Picture on Column)
5 pcs

Lot 3 Supply and Delivery of Uniforms and Customized Shirts for CGHRMC and Its Support Units for the First Quarter
of FY 2024 - Supply and Delivery of Uniforms and Customized Shirts for NUPAO for FY 2024
1 Customized Round Neck Cotton T-Shirt with CSC Logo
- Material: Quick Dry
100% Polyester
Size: Unisex XS-3XL
w/ CSC Theme Anniversary Logo
Color: Aqua Blue
180 pcs

2 Customized Round Neck T-Shirt with Womens Month Theme Logo
- Material: 30% Cotton , 70% Polyester
Size: Unisex XS-3XL with Womens Month Theme Logo
Color: Violet

80 pcs

3 Customized Round Neck T-Shirt with End-VAW
- Material: 100% Cotton
Size: Unisex XS-3XL with End-VAW Theme Logo
Color: White

80 pcs
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Uniforms and
Customized Shirts

Supply and Delivery of Uniforms and
Customized Shirts for CGRBAS for FY
2024

1 Lot 86,250.00

2 Uniforms and
Customized Shirts

Supply and Delivery of Uniforms and
Customized Shirts for CGGAD for First
Quarter for FY 2024

1 Lot 130,000.00

3 Uniforms and
Customized Shirts

Supply and Delivery of Uniforms and
Customized Shirts for NUPAO for FY
2024

1 Lot 76,000.00

Other Information
Please download the attached file for your reference.

Created by ALEUNA SIGRID DOLINA PALITA

Date Created 16/02/2024

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.



  © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

